Entries And Results™
2025 Beaver XC Meet (MS Entries)

JH Boys 3200 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:24:22.410

School /Team Scores - Placers

e —————— . —a

Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 2-4-6-7-9 11-12
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 50 1-5-10-14-20 23-27
Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 90 13-15-18-19-25 29-30
Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 97 3-16-24-26-28 32-33
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 99 8-17-21-22-31 34 -35

Order of Finish
PLACE

I S ) T B N 1

00:12:35.260 Cowan, Cade Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

00:12:44.390 Carlisle, Dean 296 Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 2 2
00:13:12.410 Cantrell, Noah 234 Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 3 3
00:13:14.900 Ayala, Ricardo 295 Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 4 4
00:13:27.510 Mooney, Ryker 216 Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 5 5
00:13:36.790 Cortez, Cerjio 298 Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 6 6
00:13:41.710 Cox, Evan 299 Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 7 7
00:13:43.840 Aguilar, Jorge 248 Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 8 8
00:13:54.660 Cox, Kace 300 Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 9 9



PLACE
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00:14:02.640

00:14:14.730

00:14:33.120

00:14:35.770

00:14:37.800

00:14:42.320

00:14:54.580

00:14:55.760

00:14:56.320

00:14:56.970

00:14:58.540

00:15:18.620

00:15:18.620

00:15:22.270

00:15:32.220

00:15:38.810

00:16:00.670

00:16:03.950

00:16:10.510

00:16:17.470

Taylor, Kapp
Sizelove, Keifer
Ciprian, Ricky
Hirsch, Hawkins
Meeks, Baze
Davis, Hudson
Dennis, Karsyn
Payne, Benton
Miranda, Zavian
Gomez, Josiah
Drew, Wyatt
Stinson, Gideon
Stinson, Gideon
Nichols, Taden
Alvarado, Sahid
Smith, Bladen
Ramirez, Emmanuel
Akridge, Jayden
Purcell, Austin

Helmuth, Maddox
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Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country
Laverne Jr High School - Boys Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Turpin Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Turpin Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
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Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
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Boys Cross Country
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Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



PLACE

I N T N N )

00:16:21.530

00:17:14.210

00:17:34.860

00:17:44.520

00:17:49.760

00:17:56.870

00:17:57.450

00:18:18.210

00:18:19.380

00:18:44.680

00:18:45.120

00:18:49.620

00:18:50.750

00:18:51.350

00:19:41.560

00:19:41.870

00:20:11.420

00:20:39.220

00:21:16.150

00:21:35.350

Ortiz, Adrian
Robinson, David
Davis, Brayden
Watson, Jace
Millikan, Jeremiah
Marquez, Irvin
Terrell, Everett
Batz, Miguel

Torres, Gael

Munoz, Edgar
Cervantes, lan
Leisher, Easton
Rosales, 1zaak
Hightower, Izehquel
Mijarez, Isai

Davis, Raylan

Mejia, Luis

De Santiago, Alexander
De Santiago, Nathan

De Santiago, Jonathan
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235

282

215

277

281
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258

214

284
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306
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Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Goodwell Junior High School - Boys Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Turpin Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
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Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
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00:23:02.790 Rosson, Oliver

Booker Jr High (TX) - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 49

00:23:31.750 Slovacek, Johnny 219 Balko/Forgan Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 50

JH Girls 2400 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:14:43.150

School /Team Scores - Placers

e — —————— . ——

Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 2-3-6-7-9 15-25
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 42 1-4-11-12-14 16-18
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 61 5-8-10-17-21 26 - 29
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 117 13-19-20-30-35
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 129 22-23-24-27-33

Order of Finish

PLACE

I S ) N S 1 L

00:09:28.280 Weaver, Kree Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

00:09:36.880 Carmen, Lucy 288 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 2 2
00:10:26.920 Cac, Adriana 286 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 3 3
00:10:45.300 Torres, Giselle 232 Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 4 4
00:10:47.680  Akridge, Elaina 200 Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 5 5
00:10:48.860 Gonzales, Isabella 291 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 6 6

00:10:52.820 Cota, Daisy 289 Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 7 7
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00:11:05.270

00:11:12.680

00:11:15.820

00:11:16.920

00:11:25.260

00:11:25.680

00:11:30.160

00:11:30.530

00:11:32.100

00:11:46.340

00:11:49.640

00:11:56.550

00:12:02.140

00:12:02.480

00:12:06.220

00:12:13.800

00:12:17.440

00:12:34.620

00:12:37.460

00:12:40.590

Gonzales, Katie
Carlisle, Sage
Morris, Brynlee
Purcell, Emma
Marshall, Mazden
Hernandez, Brisa
Leisher, Mallory
Bryant, Berkley
Ortiz, Jazleen
Wakefield, Maddy
Rubio, Yahaira
Blickenstaff, Hadley
Simpson, Kaya
Davis, Audrey
Olvera, Lyla
Macias, Cami
Blau, Jentry
Hilton, Harper
Marquez, Alison

Ford, Faith
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Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Goodwell Junior High School - Girls Cross Country

Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
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Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
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00:12:42.780

00:12:53.270

00:12:53.510

00:12:53.800

00:12:59.300

00:13:03.940

00:13:05.870

00:13:06.980

00:13:09.440

00:13:12.580

00:13:43.160

00:13:44.970

00:13:51.870

00:13:58.490

00:14:06.900

00:14:08.520

00:14:18.640

00:14:30.540

00:14:38.500

Castillo, Finleigh
Garcia, Emily
Pearson, Shelby
Burke, Blayke
Marshall, Mayze
Gallegos, Mackenzie
Frantz, Elliot
Ross, Kynleigh
Slovacek, Sara
Gonser, Kloe
Morgan, Jayden
Berryman, Haylei
Rivera, Sage
Garcia, Aylin
Slovacek, Caitlyn
Olivarez, Briana
Wester, Kolbie
Ceniceros, Nelly

Avaloz, Khione

290

207

268
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Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Laverne Jr High School - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Beaver Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country
Balko/Forgan Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Follett JH (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Texhoma Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Booker Jr High (TX) - Girls Cross Country

Buffalo Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
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